    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1291
Flow Rates per Channel in LPM (GPM)
Accessories (for 77411-00 only)
KH-07595-43 Washdown footswitch     KH-77300-32 Remote cable kit
Complete I/P® Brushless Process Pump Systems
Flow Range:

		 Pump Head	 +	 Tubing	 +	 Drive
Complete Systems 3 and 4 include:
Ordering Information for Complete Pump Systems 3 and 4
Note: Order accessories separately above.
Flow Range:
0.66 to 13.0 LPM
3
77965-00
4
77965-10
I/P Brushless
process drive 77411-00
33 to 650 rpm (above)
Tygon LFL I/P 88
tubing 06429-88
3 ft (1 m) (page 1281)
Specifications & Ordering Information for Variable-Speed Brushless Drives
Catalog number Description Power Price
1  KH-77963-10 I/P brushless process system
with Easy-Load pump head 90 to 260 VAC,
50/60 Hz
2  KH-77963-20 I/P brushless process system
with High-Performance pump head
Catalog number Description Power Price
3  KH-77965-00 I/P brushless process system with remote
I/O and Easy-Load pump head 90 to 260 VAC,
50/60 Hz
4  KH-77965-10 I/P brushless process system with remote
I/O and High-Performance pump head
Speed (rpm)
Precision pump tubing High-performance precision pump tubing
I/P® 26 I/P 73 I/P 82 I/P 70 I/P 88 I/P 89